
Central Lakes Boys Conference - 5/24/2016            Alexandria High School            
Teams: 
    1) Willmar             177         2) Sartell-St Stephen 130    
    3) Alexandria  105.50      4) Brainerd              81    
    5) Rocori            78         6) St Cloud Apollo    46.50 
    7) St.Cloud Tech   42         8) Sauk Rapids-Rice   29    
    9) Fergus Falls       15                                            
 
Event 2  Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 
======================================================================= 
    School                                               Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1 Willmar  'A'                                        8:14.53   10    
     1) Dahir, Masub 10                 2) Carlson, Colten 12              
     3) Mire, Hudeife 8                 4) Thompson, Ian 12                
  2 Sartell-St Stephen  'A'                             8:14.79    8    
     1) Fernholz, Ryan 10               2) Fandel, Sam 12                  
     3) Nemeth, Alex 9                  4) Anderson, Chase 12              
  3 Brainerd  'A'                                       8:15.71    6    
     1) Bruggeman, Landon 12            2) Cherne, Matt 11                 
     3) Swartwood, Ryan 12              4) West, Luke 12                   
  4 Rocori  'A'                                         8:38.37    5    
     1) Heinen, Mitchell 12             2) Glisky, Will 12                 
     3) Pantoja, Esteban 9              4) Heinen, Brent 10                
  5 Sauk Rapids-Rice  'A'                               8:44.17    4    
     1) Balo, Chainagubo 10             2) Och, Tyler 10                   
     3) Torvik, Alex 10                 4) Galligan, Ian 12                
  6 Alexandria  'A'                                     8:44.73    3    
     1) Odland, Wade 9                  2) Dee, Nicholas 12                
     3) Christenson, Nolan 10           4) Shulstad, Derek 9               
  7 St.Cloud Tech  'A'                                  9:09.19    2    
     1) Perault, Daniel 8               2) Saney, Shire 10                 
     3) Bzdok, Matt                     4) Anderson, Tyler                 
  8 Fergus Falls  'A'                                   9:22.16    1    
     1) Eldien, Hunter 10               2) Prody, Will 10                  
     3) Oehler, Matthew 9               4) Ronning, Nate 11                
  9 St Cloud Apollo  'A'                                9:54.93   
     1) Theisen, Alexander 12           2) Botz, Maxwell 10                
     3) Doto, Elijah 11                 4) Soltis, Taylor 10      
 
Event 4  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points 
========================================================================== 
  1 Lieberg, Jake             12 Sartell-St S             15.37   3  10    
  2 Novacinski, Ethan         12 St Cloud Apo             16.35   3   8    
  3 Pelowski, Jude            12 Alexandria               16.37   3   6    16.361 
  4 Meier, Mitchell           12 Alexandria               16.37   3   5    16.365 
  5 Spieker, Jeff             10 Brainerd                 16.58   3   4    
  6 Nibaur, Alec              10 Willmar                  16.62   3   3    
  7 Mohamed, Muhyadin          9 Willmar                  16.70   3   2    
  8 Kiffmeyer, Ethan          12 Sartell-St S             17.08   3   1    
  9 Timpane, Andrew           11 St Cloud Apo             17.21   3  
 10 Evenson, Alex             11 Fergus Falls             17.23   2  
 11 Libbesmeier, Zachery       9 Rocori                   17.40   2  
 12 Jantzen, Daniel            9 Alexandria               17.59   2  
 13 Henke, Zach                9 Brainerd                 17.83   2  
 14 Oehrlein, Jake            12 St.Cloud Tec             17.96   2  
 15 Ward, Ashton              10 St Cloud Apo             18.36   1  
 16 Dahl, Mitchell             9 Rocori                   18.73   2  
 17 Kolbjornson, Colin        11 Rocori                   18.76   2  



 18 Neitzke, Cody              9 Sartell-St S             19.12   2  
 19 Weber, Spencer             9 Sauk Rapids-             19.21   1  
 20 Syvertson, Tyler          11 Sauk Rapids-             20.34   1  
 21 Syvertson, Andrew         10 Sauk Rapids-             20.95   1  
 
Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points 
========================================================================== 
  1 Andrusick, Nate           10 Rocori                   11.13   3  10    
  2 Young, Jack               10 Rocori                   11.36   3   8    
  3 Kobienia, Isaac           12 Willmar                  11.39   3   6    
  4 Stark, Ethan              11 Sartell-St S             11.45   3   5    
  5 Lister, Jayden            10 St Cloud Apo             11.53   3   4    
  6 Lusty, Nathan             10 Alexandria               11.65   3   3    
  7 Olson, Drew                9 Alexandria               11.67   3   2    
  8 Harmer, Cole              12 Brainerd                 11.76   2   1    
  9 Vouk, Devin               11 Sartell-St S             11.83   3  
 10 Ott, Brenden              11 Rocori                   11.86   1  
 11 Wild, Cole                10 Alexandria               11.96   3  
 12 Hoeper, Clayton            9 St Cloud Apo             11.98   2  
 13 Magnuson, Blake            9 St.Cloud Tec             12.06   2  
 14 Christainson, Ty          10 Willmar                  12.12   2  
 15 Theisen, Benjamin          9 St Cloud Apo             12.21   2  
 16 Bostrom, Mike             10 Brainerd                 12.27   2  
 17 Baue, Conner              10 St.Cloud Tec             12.29   2  
 18 Sheridan, Rylie           11 Fergus Falls             12.37   1  
 19 Fuchs, Devon               9 Willmar                  12.38   2  
 20 Arroyo, Roiglen           11 St.Cloud Tec             12.51   1  
 21 Nelson, Sam               12 Fergus Falls             12.57   1  
 22 Rahn, Mitch               12 Brainerd                 12.58   1  
 23 Balken, Andrew             9 Fergus Falls             12.83   1  
 
Event 8  Boys 4x200 Meter Relay 
======================================================================= 
    School                                               Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1 Willmar  'A'                                        1:30.31   10    
     1) White, Bello 10                 2) Kobienia, Isaac 12              
     3) Liimatta, Ryan 11               4) Doering, Max 12                 
  2 Brainerd  'A'                                       1:33.33    8    
     1) Spieker, Jeff 10                2) Harmer, Cole 12                 
     3) Renner, Ben 9                   4) Sloan, Riley 12                 
  3 Sartell-St Stephen  'A'                             1:33.47    6    
     1) Stark, Ethan 11                 2) Jesperson, Logan 9              
     3) Vouk, Devin 11                  4) Schmidt, John 10                
  4 Alexandria  'A'                                     1:34.02    5    
     1) Meier, Mitchell 12              2) Whiting, Thomas 12              
     3) Empting, Michael 10             4) Pelowski, Jude 12               
  5 St.Cloud Tech  'A'                                  1:34.66    4    
     1) Magnuson, Blake 9               2) Shaw, Bingham                   
     3) Gray, Ethan 12                  4) Martig, Max 11                  
  6 Rocori  'A'                                         1:35.06    3    
     1) Matuska, Will 11                2) Cantu-Polster, Sebastian 11     
     3) Kolbjornson, Colin 11           4) Feldhege, Gunnar 10             
  7 Sauk Rapids-Rice  'A'                               1:36.69    2    
     1) Peterson, Mitchel 9             2) Keller, Daunte 11               
     3) Marlin, Michael 12              4) Timm, Jared 12                  
  8 St Cloud Apollo  'A'                                1:37.73    1    
     1) Hoeper, Clayton 9               2) Hemmingson, Aaron 9             
     3) Hamann, Magnus 9                4) Theisen, Benjamin 9             
  9 Fergus Falls  'A'                                   1:41.11   



     1) Wallington, David 11            2) Wolfe, Max 10                   
     3) Bare, Hussien 11                4) Lillis, Logan 11      
 
Event 10  Boys 1600 Meter Run 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points 
========================================================================== 
  1 Yusuf, Nadir              12 Willmar                4:24.86   2  10    
  2 Noor, Mohamed             10 Willmar                4:30.56   2   8    
  3 Lahr, Noah                12 Rocori                 4:32.45   2   6    
  4 Lommel, Logan              9 St Cloud Apo           4:38.45   2   5    
  5 Nemeth, Alex               9 Sartell-St S           4:38.88   2   4    
  6 Cherne, Matt              11 Brainerd               4:39.96   2   3    
  7 Aden, Aden                 8 Willmar                4:40.68   2   2    
  8 Galligan, Ian             12 Sauk Rapids-           4:40.96   2   1    
  9 Wigham, Evan              11 Rocori                 4:41.56   2  
 10 Abdullahi, Suleiman       11 St Cloud Apo           4:42.86   2  
 11 Webb, Noah                11 St.Cloud Tec           4:43.67   2  
 12 Juntunen, Nick            10 Sartell-St S           4:45.11   1  
 13 Fernholz, Jacob           12 Sartell-St S           4:48.84   1  
 14 Walz, Peter               12 Rocori                 4:50.14   1  
 15 Scott, Tennesse           10 St.Cloud Tec           4:52.74   1  
 16 Eldien, Hunter            10 Fergus Falls           4:54.80   1  
 17 Statz, Norman             12 St.Cloud Tec           4:56.58   1  
 18 Wichtendahl, Jackson      10 Alexandria             5:00.09   1  
 19 Chromey, Patrick           9 Alexandria             5:00.10   1  
 20 Call, Casey               12 Alexandria             5:01.16   1  
 21 Oehler, Matthew            9 Fergus Falls           5:02.36   1  
 22 Majerle, Matt             12 Brainerd               5:02.64   1  
 23 Knopp, Joel                9 St Cloud Apo           5:03.70   1  
 24 Wasniewski, Andrew        10 Brainerd               5:12.92   1  
 25 Johnson, Dakotah           9 Sauk Rapids-           5:13.32   1  
 26 Ronning, Nate             11 Fergus Falls           5:16.03   1  
 
Event 12  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 
======================================================================= 
    School                                               Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1 Rocori  'A'                                           44.37   10    
     1) Andrusick, Nate 10              2) Cantu-Polster, Sebastian 11     
     3) Feldhege, Gunnar 10             4) Young, Jack 10                  
  2 Sartell-St Stephen  'A'                               44.59    8    
     1) Schmidt, John 10                2) Jesperson, Logan 9              
     3) Vouk, Devin 11                  4) Stark, Ethan 11                 
  3 Willmar  'A'                                          44.63    6    
     1) White, Bello 10                 2) Nibaur, Alec 10                 
     3) Christainson, Ty 10             4) Doering, Max 12                 
  4 Brainerd  'A'                                         45.28    5    
     1) Harmer, Cole 12                 2) Davis, Aden 11                  
     3) Fabian, Riley 12                4) Renner, Ben 9                   
  5 Alexandria  'A'                                       45.32    4    
     1) Lusty, Nathan 10                2) Empting, Michael 10             
     3) Whiting, Thomas 12              4) Wild, Cole 10                   
  6 Sauk Rapids-Rice  'A'                                 46.87    3    
     1) Peterson, Mitchel 9             2) Holmes, Dalton 12               
     3) Keller, Daunte 11               4) Marlin, Michael 12              
  7 Fergus Falls  'A'                                     47.47    2    
     1) Hansen, Tyler 9                 2) Anderson, Peter 10              
     3) Balken, Andrew 9                4) Sheridan, Rylie 11              
  8 St.Cloud Tech  'A'                                    48.29    1    
     1) Oehrlein, Jake 12               2) Arroyo, Roiglen 11              
     3) Oehrlein, Jonas 9               4) Baue, Conner 10     



 
Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Dash 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points 
========================================================================== 
  1 West, Luke                12 Brainerd                 51.49   3  10    
  2 Carlson, Colten           12 Willmar                  51.92   3   8    
  3 Gray, Ethan               12 St.Cloud Tec             52.37   3   6    
  4 Liimatta, Ryan            11 Willmar                  52.65   3   5    
  5 Nesheim, Sam              11 Brainerd                 53.08   3   4    
  6 Selisker, Sam             12 Brainerd                 53.35   3   3    
  7 Hemmingson, Aaron          9 St Cloud Apo             53.51   2   2    
  8 Odland, Wade               9 Alexandria               53.59   3   1    
  9 Rund, Nathan              10 Fergus Falls             54.07   2  
 10 Velde, Luke               12 Fergus Falls             54.46   2  
 11 Fern, Ben                 12 Sartell-St S             54.56   3  
 12 Douvier, Devin            12 Sartell-St S             54.68   2  
 13 Jantzen, Daniel            9 Alexandria               54.95   2  
 14 Heinen, Mitchell          12 Rocori                   54.99   2  
 15 Sundstrom, Jayden         10 St.Cloud Tec             55.63   2  
 16 Noor, Mohamed             10 Willmar                  55.78   3  
 17 Huber, Jesse              10 Rocori                   56.15   2  
 18 Nathan, Deshun             9 St.Cloud Tec             56.25   1  
 19 Hamann, Magnus             9 St Cloud Apo             56.31   1  
 20 Bare, Hussien             11 Fergus Falls             56.56   1  
 21 Rohlfs, Benjamin          10 Sartell-St S             56.96   2  
 22 Janssen, Luke             12 Rocori                 1:00.24   1  
 23 Soltis, Taylor            10 St Cloud Apo           1:04.98   1  
 
Event 16  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points 
========================================================================== 
  1 Meier, Mitchell           12 Alexandria               40.64   3  10    
  2 Pelowski, Jude            12 Alexandria               40.66   3   8    
  3 Dahir, Masub              10 Willmar                  41.60   3   6    
  4 Novacinski, Ethan         12 St Cloud Apo             41.68   3   5    
  5 Fabian, Riley             12 Brainerd                 41.97   3   4    
  6 Kiffmeyer, Ethan          12 Sartell-St S             42.38   3   3    
  7 Spieker, Jeff             10 Brainerd                 42.93   3   2    
  8 Henke, Zach                9 Brainerd                 43.49   3   1    
  9 Timpane, Andrew           11 St Cloud Apo             43.58   2  
 10 Mohamed, Muhyadin          9 Willmar                  43.65   2  
 11 Kolbjornson, Colin        11 Rocori                   43.95   3  
 12 Bowden, Preston           10 Alexandria               44.19   2  
 13 Neitzke, Cody              9 Sartell-St S             44.88   2  
 14 Nibaur, Alec              10 Willmar                  45.63   2  
 15 Ward, Ashton              10 St Cloud Apo             45.78   2  
 16 Oehrlein, Jake            12 St.Cloud Tec             47.05   2  
 17 Fredin, Sam               10 Rocori                   47.13   1  
 18 Evenson, Alex             11 Fergus Falls             47.52   2  
 19 Libbesmeier, Zachery       9 Rocori                   47.97   2  
 20 Lindstrom, Matt            9 Sartell-St S             49.27   1  
 21 Weber, Spencer             9 Sauk Rapids-             49.36   1  
 22 Wolfe, Max                10 Fergus Falls             50.73   1  
 
Event 18  Boys 800 Meter Run 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points 
========================================================================== 
  1 Noor, Mohamed             10 Willmar                2:00.96   2  10    
  2 Yusuf, Nadir              12 Willmar                2:02.90   2   8    



  3 Fernholz, Ryan            10 Sartell-St S           2:03.04   2   6    
  4 Carlson, Colten           12 Willmar                2:04.64   2   5    
  5 Rudolph, Grant            12 Alexandria             2:04.75   2   4    
  6 Webb, Noah                11 St.Cloud Tec           2:05.54   2   3    
  7 Saney, Shire              10 St.Cloud Tec           2:07.86   2   2    
  8 Fandel, Sam               12 Sartell-St S           2:08.59   2   1    
  9 Anderson, Chase           12 Sartell-St S           2:08.81   2  
 10 Leavey, Logan             11 Sauk Rapids-           2:10.19   2  
 11 Wigham, Evan              11 Rocori                 2:10.51   1  
 12 Kosobud, Grant            11 Brainerd               2:10.58   1  
 13 Lommel, Logan              9 St Cloud Apo           2:11.22   2  
 14 Osborne, Maxim             9 Brainerd               2:12.17   1  
 15 Pantoja, Esteban           9 Rocori                 2:12.32   1  
 16 Balo, Chainagubo          10 Sauk Rapids-           2:12.40   1  
 17 Torvik, Alex              10 Sauk Rapids-           2:14.79   1  
 18 Turcotte, Hunter           9 Brainerd               2:16.23   1  
 19 Theisen, Alexander        12 St Cloud Apo           2:16.76   1  
 20 Walz, Peter               12 Rocori                 2:16.88   1  
 21 Christenson, Nolan        10 Alexandria             2:17.72   1  
 22 Shulstad, Derek            9 Alexandria             2:19.48   1  
 23 Perault, Daniel            8 St.Cloud Tec           2:19.73   1  
 24 Knopp, Joel                9 St Cloud Apo           2:20.70   1  
 
Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash 
========================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points 
========================================================================== 
  1 Young, Jack               10 Rocori                   22.49   3  10    
  2 Kobienia, Isaac           12 Willmar                  22.56   3   8    
  3 Andrusick, Nate           10 Rocori                   22.61   3   6    
  4 Doering, Max              12 Willmar                  22.62   3   5    
  5 Sloan, Riley              12 Brainerd                 22.87   3   4    
  6 Martig, Max               11 St.Cloud Tec             23.44   3   3    
  7 Gray, Ethan               12 St.Cloud Tec             23.48   3   2    
  8 Jesperson, Logan           9 Sartell-St S             23.54   3   1    
  9 White, Bello              10 Willmar                  23.58   2  
 10 Lister, Jayden            10 St Cloud Apo             24.01   2  
 11 Whiting, Thomas           12 Alexandria               24.03   2  
 12 Lusty, Nathan             10 Alexandria               24.06   2  24.060 
 12 Renner, Ben                9 Brainerd                 24.06   2  24.060 
 12 Magnuson, Blake            9 St.Cloud Tec             24.06   2  24.060 
 15 Wild, Cole                10 Alexandria               24.07   2  
 16 Schmidt, John             10 Sartell-St S             24.11   3  
 17 Rund, Nathan              10 Fergus Falls             24.40   1  
 18 Hoeper, Clayton            9 St Cloud Apo             24.56   2  
 19 Shea, Jacob               11 Sartell-St S             24.60   1  
 20 Matuska, Will             11 Rocori                   24.61   2  
 21 Hamann, Magnus             9 St Cloud Apo             24.69   1  
 22 Lillis, Logan             11 Fergus Falls             24.80   1  
 23 Keller, Daunte            11 Sauk Rapids-             25.02   1  
 24 Ebinger, Jake             11 Brainerd                 25.31   1  
 25 Nelson, Sam               12 Fergus Falls             25.46   1  
 26 Holmes, Dalton            12 Sauk Rapids-             25.66   1  
 
Event 22  Boys 3200 Meter Run 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1 Mire, Hudeife              8 Willmar               10:08.70   10    
  2 VanderTuin, Kyle          10 Alexandria            10:15.82    8    
  3 Heinen, Brent             10 Rocori                10:17.11    6    
  4 Anez, Harley               9 Willmar               10:19.60    5    



  5 Wendt, Mason               8 Willmar               10:19.72    4    
  6 Bruggeman, Landon         12 Brainerd              10:21.18    3    
  7 Gruber, Keaton            10 Alexandria            10:21.55    2    
  8 Abdullahi, Suleiman       11 St Cloud Apo          10:22.68    1    
  9 Anderson, David           10 Sartell-St S          10:26.23   
 10 Hesse, Patrick            10 Sartell-St S          10:27.90   
 11 Moorman, Ryan             12 Alexandria            10:34.41   
 12 Glisky, Will              12 Rocori                10:36.91   
 13 Scott, Tennesse           10 St.Cloud Tec          10:38.26   
 14 Nemeth, Zach               8 Sartell-St S          10:38.31   
 15 Botz, Maxwell             10 St Cloud Apo          10:42.56   
 16 Kelm, David               10 Brainerd              10:43.14   
 17 Ringger, Samuel            9 Sauk Rapids-          10:48.08   
 18 Herrlich, Zach            11 Brainerd              10:51.51   
 19 Pantoja, Jose              9 Rocori                10:52.08   
 20 Statz, Norman             12 St.Cloud Tec          11:03.55   
 21 Lindhorst, Luke           10 St.Cloud Tec          11:07.66   
 22 Schlichting, Jerad        10 Sauk Rapids-          11:12.55   
 23 Ibrahim, Abdirahman       10 Sauk Rapids-          11:31.49   
 24 Prody, Will               10 Fergus Falls          11:55.26   
 25 Doto, Elijah              11 St Cloud Apo          12:15.00   
 
Event 24  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 
======================================================================= 
    School                                               Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1 Brainerd  'A'                                       3:28.42   10    
     1) Sloan, Riley 12                 2) Swartwood, Ryan 12              
     3) Selisker, Sam 12                4) West, Luke 12                   
  2 Willmar  'A'                                        3:30.75    8    
     1) Liimatta, Ryan 11               2) Dahir, Masub 10                 
     3) Tjaden, Dakota 12               4) Minnick, Jacob 11               
  3 Sartell-St Stephen  'A'                             3:34.64    6    
     1) Douvier, Devin 12               2) Fernholz, Ryan 10               
     3) Dockendorf, Mitchell 11         4) Fern, Ben 12                    
  4 St Cloud Apollo  'A'                                3:36.53    5    
     1) Novacinski, Ethan 12            2) Lister, Jayden 10               
     3) Hemmingson, Aaron 9             4) Lommel, Logan 9                 
  5 Sauk Rapids-Rice  'A'                               3:36.93    4    
     1) Peterson, Mitchel 9             2) Balo, Chainagubo 10             
     3) Galligan, Ian 12                4) Timm, Jared 12                  
  6 Alexandria  'A'                                     3:39.52    3    
     1) Jantzen, Daniel 9               2) Rudolph, Grant 12               
     3) Dee, Nicholas 12                4) Odland, Wade 9                  
  7 Rocori  'A'                                         3:40.66    2    
     1) Heinen, Mitchell 12             2) Huber, Jesse 10                 
     3) Ficker, Keaton 9                4) Lahr, Noah 12                   
  8 Fergus Falls  'A'                                   3:45.63    1    
     1) Rund, Nathan 10                 2) Wallington, David 11            
     3) Bare, Hussien 11                4) Velde, Luke 12                  
  9 St.Cloud Tech  'A'                                  4:07.51   
     1) Shaw, Bingham                   2) Nathan, Deshun 9                
     3) Baue, Conner 10                 4) Sebge, Linus 11                 
 
Event 26  Boys High Jump 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
1 Lieberg, Jake             12 Sartell-St S           6-04.00   10    
2 Ott, Brenden              11 Rocori                 6-02.00    8    
3 Minnick, Jacob            11 Willmar                5-11.00    6    
4 Velde, Luke               12 Fergus Falls           5-10.00    5    



5 Ficker, Keaton             9 Rocori                 5-09.00    4    
6 Span-Ford, Brevyn         10 St.Cloud Tec          J5-08.00    3    
7 Martig, Max               11 St.Cloud Tec          J5-08.00    2    
8 Ward, Ashton              10 St Cloud Apo          J5-06.00    1.50 
8 Pohlen, Adam               9 Alexandria            J5-06.00    1.50 
10 Davis, Aden               11 Brainerd              J5-06.00   
10 Timpane, Andrew           11 St Cloud Apo          J5-06.00   
10 Hansen, Tyler              9 Fergus Falls          J5-06.00   
10 Tjaden, Dakota            12 Willmar               J5-06.00   
14 Kiffmeyer, Ethan          12 Sartell-St S          J5-06.00   
14 Shelito, Taylor           10 Brainerd              J5-06.00   
16 Bowden, Preston           10 Alexandria             5-04.00   
16 Fernholz, Ryan            10 Sartell-St S           5-04.00   
18 Moore, Mitch              12 St.Cloud Tec          J5-04.00   
19 Syvertson, Tyler          11 Sauk Rapids-          J5-04.00   
-- Evenson, Alex             11 Fergus Falls                NH   
 
Event 28  Boys Pole Vault 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
1 Kramer, Noah              11 St Cloud Apo          12-00.00   10    
2 Beckering, Charlie        12 Sartell-St S         J12-00.00    7    
2 Newbanks, Jaden           10 Sauk Rapids-         J12-00.00    7    
4 Erickson, Stephen         12 Sauk Rapids-          11-06.00    5    
5 Boucher, Benjamin         12 St Cloud Apo         J11-06.00    4    
6 Dockendorf, Mitchell      11 Sartell-St S          11-00.00    3    
7 Marin-Mera, Mateo          9 Willmar               10-00.00    1.50 
7 Christainson, Ty          10 Willmar               10-00.00    1.50 
9 Warne, Nick               11 Rocori               J10-00.00   
10 Huus, Jarrett              9 Fergus Falls         J10-00.00   
11 Rose, Justin              11 Rocori                 9-00.00   
11 Binsfeld, Sawyer          10 Rocori                 9-00.00   
11 Strandskov, Trevor        11 Alexandria             9-00.00   
11 Harrison, Tim             11 Willmar                9-00.00   
15 Lusty, Nathan             10 Alexandria            J9-00.00   
-- O'Neal, Sean              12 St Cloud Apo                NH   
-- Newbanks, Jordan          10 Sauk Rapids-                NH   
-- Adam, Tyler               11 Fergus Falls                NH   
-- Hebert, Ethan              9 Brainerd                    NH   
-- Sheridan, Rylie           11 Fergus Falls                NH   
-- Lindhorst, Luke           10 St.Cloud Tec                NH   
-- Steffes, Cody             10 Sartell-St S                NH   
 
Event 30  Boys Long Jump 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1 Molden, Joshua            11 Alexandria            21-10.75   10    
  2 Lieberg, Jake             12 Sartell-St S          21-10.25    8    
  3 Martig, Max               11 St.Cloud Tec          21-09.50    6    
  4 Kobienia, Isaac           12 Willmar               20-06.75    5    
  5 Buechler, Preston         11 Alexandria            19-10.00    4    
  6 Prokash, Nick             10 Willmar               19-09.75    3    
  7 Timm, Jared               12 Sauk Rapids-          19-08.50    2    
  8 Liebeg, Devan             11 Brainerd              19-04.50    1    
  9 Andrusick, Nate           10 Rocori                18-11.75   
 10 Slagter, Noah             10 Willmar               18-10.75   
 11 Anderson, Peter           10 Fergus Falls          18-10.50   
 12 Roste, Jaran              11 Alexandria            18-06.75   
 13 Sheridan, Rylie           11 Fergus Falls          18-05.50   
 14 Wiskow, Luke              11 Brainerd              18-04.25   



 15 Moore, Mitch              12 St.Cloud Tec          18-04.00   
 16 Newbanks, Jordan          10 Sauk Rapids-          18-01.75   
 17 Davis, Aden               11 Brainerd              17-11.75   
 18 Bokelman, Jacob           10 Sauk Rapids-          17-02.75   
 19 Oehrlein, Jonas            9 St.Cloud Tec          16-06.50   
 20 Balken, Andrew             9 Fergus Falls          16-04.75   
 21 Duong, Kaiser             10 St Cloud Apo          15-10.50   
 22 Stark, Ethan              11 Sartell-St S          15-07.75   
 -- Feldhege, Gunnar          10 Rocori                    FOUL   
 -- Torborg, Dawson           10 Rocori                    FOUL   
 -- Schmidt, John             10 Sartell-St S              FOUL   
 -- Pham, Jason               10 St Cloud Apo              FOUL   
 
Event 32  Boys Triple Jump 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
1 Lieberg, Jake             12 Sartell-St S          46-05.75   10    
2 Molden, Joshua            11 Alexandria            42-02.25    8    
3 Tjaden, Dakota            12 Willmar               42-00.25    6    
4 Kaczor, James             10 St.Cloud Tec          41-00.25    5    
5 Slagter, Noah             10 Willmar               40-09.50    4    
6 Kiffmeyer, Ethan          12 Sartell-St S          40-08.00    3    
7 Mohamed, Muhyadin          9 Willmar               39-09.00    2    
8 Timm, Jared               12 Sauk Rapids-          39-08.75    1    
9 Libbesmeier, Zachery       9 Rocori                39-04.75   
10 Dockendorf, Mitchell      11 Sartell-St S          39-03.50   
11 Wiskow, Luke              11 Brainerd              38-09.50   
11 Thompson, Derek           11 Rocori                38-09.50   
13 Moore, Mitch              12 St.Cloud Tec          38-07.25   
14 Liebeg, Devan             11 Brainerd              38-07.00   
15 Marlin, Michael           12 Sauk Rapids-          38-01.25   
16 Ritten, Cole               9 Sauk Rapids-          37-11.75   
17 Buechler, Preston         11 Alexandria            37-05.00   
18 Anderson, Peter           10 Fergus Falls          37-03.00   
19 Hebert, Ethan              9 Brainerd              36-00.25   
20 Hennigs, Erik             11 St Cloud Apo          35-09.50   
21 Thies, Dominic            11 Rocori                34-06.50   
22 Hansen, Tyler              9 Fergus Falls          33-08.75   
23 Duong, Kaiser             10 St Cloud Apo          32-10.00   
-- Sebge, Linus              11 St.Cloud Tec              FOUL   
 
Event 34  Boys Discus Throw 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
1 Kremer, Jon               11 Sartell-St S            154-07   10    
2 Rider, Greg               11 Brainerd                149-03    8    
3 Ufearo, Dan               11 Sartell-St S            145-09    6    
4 Russell, Louis            11 Willmar                 145-07    5    
5 Raths, Gunner             12 Willmar                 144-03    4    
6 Kunz, Zach                11 Fergus Falls            141-08    3    
7 Ludwig, Bryce             10 Alexandria              139-00    2    
8 Gault, Ben                11 Sartell-St S            138-11    1    
9 Larson, Dylan             12 Alexandria              138-06   
10 Kaczor, James             10 St.Cloud Tec            127-08   
11 Distel, Hudson            11 Rocori                  126-05   
12 Desrocher, Seth           11 Brainerd                125-09   
13 Shelito, Taylor           10 Brainerd                120-03   
14 Murphy, Cameron           10 Willmar                 119-03   
15 Viere, Nick               11 Rocori                  118-07   
16 Jantzen, Derek            11 Alexandria              118-01   



17 Mouritsen, Dalton         12 Fergus Falls            115-08   
18 Anderson, Isaiah          10 St.Cloud Tec            115-04   
19 Wulfekuhle, Tanner        12 Fergus Falls            115-02   
20 Trnka, Mitch              12 Sauk Rapids-            109-07   
21 Carriveau, Richard        12 Sauk Rapids-             99-09   
22 Hayes, Ian                10 Sauk Rapids-             94-00   
23 Pina, Jose                10 St Cloud Apo             92-08   
24 St John, Drew             10 St Cloud Apo             84-01   
25 Moore, Cerrano             9 St Cloud Apo             69-03   
-- Thorpe, Nathan            11 Rocori                    FOUL   
-- Mussman, Jack             11 St.Cloud Tec              FOUL   
 
Event 36  Boys Shot Put 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
1 Larson, Dylan             12 Alexandria            51-03.00   10    
2 Gault, Ben                11 Sartell-St S          50-11.75    8    
3 Ludwig, Bryce             10 Alexandria            49-04.00    6    
4 Ufearo, Dan               11 Sartell-St S          48-08.00    5    
5 Desrocher, Seth           11 Brainerd              47-11.00    4    
6 Kunz, Zach                11 Fergus Falls          46-09.50    3    
7 Kaczor, James             10 St.Cloud Tec          46-08.00    2    
8 Mussman, Jack             11 St.Cloud Tec          46-01.50    1    
9 Russell, Louis            11 Willmar               45-03.00   
10 Hennek, Cody              12 St.Cloud Tec          43-10.00   
11 Velde, Luke               12 Fergus Falls          43-04.50   
12 Raths, Gunner             12 Willmar               43-01.00   
13 Thorpe, Nathan            11 Rocori                42-10.50   
14 Kremer, Jon               11 Sartell-St S          42-05.50   
15 Ruegemer, Reed            10 Rocori                42-02.00   
16 Wulfekuhle, Tanner        12 Fergus Falls          41-02.50   
17 Carriveau, Richard        12 Sauk Rapids-          41-01.25   
18 Rea, Griffin              12 Rocori                39-09.00   
19 Reigstad, Brady           11 Willmar               39-01.75   
20 Kuennen, Samuel           11 Alexandria            38-07.00   
21 Powers, Ryan              11 Brainerd              38-06.50   
21 Hayes, Ian                10 Sauk Rapids-          38-06.50   
23 Pina, Jose                10 St Cloud Apo          32-09.00   
24 St John, Drew             10 St Cloud Apo          32-02.25   
25 Moore, Cerrano             9 St Cloud Apo          29-09.25   
-- Rider, Greg               11 Brainerd                  FOUL   
 
 
             
           
 
 
          
                   
	


